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/\_/ Bing Crosby

Ink Spots
Mills Brothers
.Guy Lombardo Orchestra

Andrews Sisters
Carmen Cavallaro
Ted Weems Orchestra
Tony Martin

Dick Haymes
Deanna Durbin

And many others.




198

381

870

1044
1473
1491
1774
1775
1776
1777
1778
1944
1982
2020

2068

2177

2178
2208
2315
2355
2374
2375
2384
2396
2440
2448
2478
2494
2669
2775
2790
3024
3061
3077
3089
3098
3118
3133
3198

Wang Wang Blues

Hot Lips Henry Busse Orchestra
Suger Blues 3

Tear It Down ....... Clyde McCoy Orchestra
Empty Saddles :

Roundup Lullaby Bing Crosby

Just One Word Of Consolation
Dear Old Girl ..

Smoke Rings

..Bing Crosby

Always Glen Gray Orchestra
Some Of These Days; With A Song In My Heart; Night And Day; If
You Could Care For Me; Kiss Me Again; Bitter Sweet......Charlie Kunz
Emperor Waltz

Tales From The Vienna Woods .................. Harry Horlick & Ol'chegtra
Sweetheart Waltz :

You And You Harry Horlick & Orchestra
Wine, Women And Song

Viennese Bonbons Harry Horlick & Orchestra
Artist’s Life

Vienna Blood Harry Horlick & Orchestra
Southern Roses

Voices Of Spring Harry Horlick & Orchestra
The Merry Widow .

Gypsy Princess ....... Harry Horlick & Orchestra
Adios Muchachos h

Tango Delle Rose ; Pancho Orchestra
Juliana

Heartaches .........cccccooevevenencnen Ted Weems Orchestra
Siboney

Havana Is Lallmg Me. . s s e Henry King & His Orchestra

Blue Danube Waltz
Spring, Beautiful Spring ...

Over The Waves

¢
Harry Horlick & Orchestra

My Hero—“Chocolate Soldier” ... Harry Horlick & Orchestra
Honky Tonk Train

The Big Noise From . Winmetha . e e Bob Crosby Orchestra
Ah, Sweet Mystery. Of Life

Sweethearts Bing Croshy
Boogie Woogie

How Long, How Long Blues .......cciiinnn Count Basie at Piano
Star Dust g :

Deep Purple ..Bing Croshy
Begin The Beguine

September Song Tony Martin
Beer Barrel Polka

New Okey Dokey Polka ....c.cccccominiinnrreeniiens Jolly Jack Robel Band
Star Dust

One Morning sIneMays 0 e aiie b el s Glen Gray Orchestra
Woodchopper’s Ball

Big-Wig In The Wigwam ......ccccoevevieiirnenens Woody Herman Orchestra
Whistling In The Wildwood

T L Hady My SWay. s i SRR Bing Crosby
St. Louis Blues

Auld Lang Syne Guy Lombardo Orchestra
El Rancho Grande

Ida, Sweet As Apple Cider ........... ccoocevriveceresresenrnsenonne. Bing  Crosby
Melody Masters, No. 1—Part 1—Piano

Melody Masters, No. 1-—Part 2--Piano ... Charlie Kunz
My Isle Of Golden Dreams

To You, Sweetheart, Aloha .............. Bing Crosby
My Prayer

Give Her My Love ....cccnininnnen Ink Spots
Tumbling Tumbleweeds .

0t B L6 U o TV e S g e T s L R e R Bing Croshy
Ave Maria -

Allelujar it Bartion © M i S L R e Deanna Durbin
I’'m Getting Sentimental Over You Y
Coquette Ink Spots
No Name Jive—Part 1

No art 2 Glen Gray Orchestra
I Dream Of Jeannie With The Light Brown Hair

The Girl With The Pigtails In Her Hair .......ccovienns Bing Crosby
Yours Is My Heart Alone

Beantifal'Dreamer B A it e i il 0N LIRS Bing Croshy
Sierra Sue

Marcheta ; Bing Crosby
Contrasts

Ferfidia s¢Tomight)=s. it an i s e s i Jimmy Dorsey Orchestra



3228
3268
3288
3299
3334
3354
3382
3383
3423
3436
2450
3477
3504

3540

3597
3614
3656
3674
3678
3679
3681

3682

3713
3840
3842
4000
4045
4056
4065
4092
4152
4183
4194
4259

Three O’Clock In The Morning

Masquerade Harry Horlick
McNamara’'s Band :

She Lived Next Door To A Firehous : The Jesters
Stop Pretending

You're Breaking My Heart All Over Again ............. swosenese.INK Spots
A Song Of Old Hawaii

Trade Winds Bing Crosby
John Silver

Parade Of The Milk Bottle Caps ................... Jimmy Dorsey Orchestra
Where The Blue Of The Night

Waltz You Saved For Me Bing .Crosby
Gin Mill Blues

Boogie Woogie MaxixXe ....ccccovnmerveernecevrnncenennn. Bob Crosby & Orchestra
Indian Boogie Woogie

Teddy Bear Boogie ..
Do You Ever Think Of Me

You Made Me Love You ....oveeievennnenn. Bing Crosby & Merry Macs
Five O’Clock Whistle 7
The Golden Wedding
Please

You Are The One
When I Lost You
When Yowre A Long, Long Way From Home ....

Teddy Powell & Orchestra

..Woody Herman Orchestra

........... g Bing Crosby

..Bing Crosby

Stormy Weather i :
Time On My Hands Carmen Cavallare
Swing Low Sweet Chariot

Darling Nellie Gray ieees Bing Crosby
The One Rose @y
The L Road' Bing Crosby
I Cried For You g
My Melancholy Baby ... Crosby
A Blue Serenade & Ak
S’posin’ Crosby
Chip’s Boogie Woogie ,

Chip’s Blues Woody Herman’s 4 Chips
Peg O’ My Heart

Harrigan Phil Regan
Chapel In The Valley

When Day Is Done 5 : Bing Crosby
You’re Looking For Romance

We'll Meet Again : Ink Spots
Intermezzo (Souvenir de Vienne)

StariDustisui R T R (xuy Lombardo & Hls Royal Canadians
Helena Polka &

Grasshopper Polka ... John Wilfahrt & Band

Jitterbug Polka
Earbender Polka Jolly Jack Robel & His Band
Emilia Polka ...... ‘Happy” Harden’s Musette Orchestra
Red Raven Polka . Lawrence Duchow's Red Raven Orchestra
Clarinet Polka John Wilfahrt & His Band
Village Tavern—Polka March ...................F. “Schnickelfritz”’ Fisher
One O’clock Jump

Swinging At The Daisy’ Chain

I’'ll See You In My Dreams

.............. Count Basie & His Orchestra

Goodnight Sweetheart ... Guy Lombardo & His Orchestra
Brahms’ Lullaby ((‘rad]e Song) (Brahmﬂ‘)

You And I oy St BN O AOEORD Y
Intermezzo

Taboo Tony Martin
The Sweetheart Of Slgnu Chi

Dream Girl Of Pi. K.A. Bing Crosby
Nothin’

Someone’s Rockin® My Dream Boat ...
Girl Of My Dreams

etaanlK S SDOLS

The Sweetheart Of Sigma Chi...cceccccevercersirvennene...Carmen  Cavallaro
Shepherd Serenade

Anniversary Waltz Bing Crosby
William Tell Overture

Beyond The Blue HOrizon ... Three Sunsg
Oh! How I Miss You Tonight .
Dear- Little . Boy Of IV Iime i et s irarsdas s visiastoseessin Crsdsecess Bing Crosby
Blues In The Night

Miss You a o Bing Crosby
Shout, Brother Shout

It Isn’t 4& Dream Any More .. ....Ink Spots
Brahms’ Hungarian Dance No. §

Crazy: Rhythme &0 0. 5000 gl e ke Three " Sufis



4336

5939

6098

10005
10051
10083
10095
10100
10103
10104
10105
10106
10113
10145
10148
10157

10162

10170
10174

10175

10178
10179
10190
10203
10205
10223
10224
. 10228

10233

10259
10260
10261

10269

Two O’Clock Jump

The Wreck Of The Old 97 ....ccccvcvunne.
Cool Water

Muggsy Spanier Orchestra

So Long To The Red River Valley ... Sons Of The Pioneers

Soldier’s Last Letter
Yesterday’s Tears

Ernest Tubb

T'll Be Around
Paper Doll

Mills Brothers

Ev’ry Night About This Time
I'm Not The Same Old Me

Ink Spots

Street Of Dreams
Don’t Get Around Much Anymore

Ink Spots

If I Cared A Little Bit Less
Mine All Mine, My, My

Ink Spots

I Wonder What’s Become Of Sally?

Darling, Je Vous Aime Beaucoup ............cocecvennnee.

Blue Danube Waltz

Tales From The Vienna Woods
Vienna Life
Artist’s Life

e Bing Crosby

...Carmen Cavallaro

Carmen Cavallaro

Emperor Waltz
Southern Roses

Carmen Cavallaro

Voices Of Spring
You And You

Carmen Cavallaro

Peg O’ My Heart

I'm Sitting On Top Of The World .................e...

I'll Be Home For Christmas
Danny Boy

........... .Glenn Miller

Bing Crosby

Shoo-Shoo Baby
Down In The Valley

Andrews Sisters

Don’t Believe Everything You Dream
A Lovely Way To Spend An Evening

Ink Spots

Cow-Cow Boogie
When My Sugar Walks Down The Street

Going My Way
Swinging On A Star

I'll Get By

Ink Spots and Ella Fitzgerald

Ella Fitzgerald and Ink Spots

Bing Crosby & Quartet

Ink Spots

Some Day I'll. Meet You Again

G. L Jive
Is You Is Or Is You Ain’t (Ma’ Baby)

Louis Jordan & . His Tympany Five

You Always Hurt The One You Love

Till Then Mills Brothers
Long Ago (And Far Away) :
Humoresque (Featuring Twin Pianos).....Guy Lombardo & His Orch.
Together

Come With Me My Honey ... ...Guy Lombardo Orchestra
Always

The Trolley Song
Rum And Coca-Cola
One Meat Ball
Twilight Time
I Should Care

.................................... Guy Lombardo & His Orchestra

...Andrews Sisters

wJimmy Dorsey

I Hope To Die If I Told A Lie

Maybe It’s All For The Best

The More I See You
I Wish I Knew

Ink Spots

Dick Haymes

Caldonia

Somebody Done Changed The Lock On My Door
Louis Jordan & His Tympany Five

Chopin’s Polonaise
Enlloro (Voodoo Moon)

Sentimental Journey
Choo Choo Polka

........ reessssneenneee.Carmen  Cavallaro Orchestra

The Merry Mazcs

If T Loved You

Close As Pages In A Book

Till The End Of Time
Love Letters

....Bing Cresby

...... Dick Haymes

Isn’t It Kinda Fun

The Lord’s Been Good To Me ....occerinicenncnennneicnirnenns

Too-Ra-Loo-Ral-Loo-Ral

oo Dick Haymes

The Day After Forever

Ave Maria ;
Home Sweet Home

Bing Crosby

Bing Crosby

Aren’t You Glad You’re You
In The Land Of Beginning Again

4

Crosby



10270 That Feeling In The Moonlight
Yow're Nobody Till Somebody Loves You......Russ Morgan Orchestra

10271 The Bells Of St. Mary's

Tll Take You Home Again Kathleen

10276 Symphony
Beautiful Love

Bing Crosby

10277 Symphony

Seems Like Old Times ...
10278 Just A-Sittin’> And A-Rockin’

Don’t Knock It

Bing Crosby

...Guy Lombardo Orchestra

Delta Rhythm Boys

10279 It’s A Grand Night For Singing

All I Owe Ioway

Dick Haymes

10281 Welcome To My Dreams
It’s Anybedy’s Spring

Bing Crosby

10290 Reconversion Blues
Salt Pork, West Virginia
10291 Serenade

...Louis Jordan Orchestra

Tango Of Roses (Tango Della Rose) ...erveeeenenennnns Carmen Cavallaro

10292 Come Back To Sorrento
, Marie

Carmen Cavallaro

10293 Cll‘lbl!‘lbln
Funiculi Funicula

Carmen Cavallaro

10294 O Sole Mio
Santa Lucia

Carmen Cavallara

10295 J. D’s. Boogie Woogie
Lover

10296 Darlin’
All The Time

Jimmy Dorsey & His Orchestra

Lucky Millinder Orchestra

10299 New San Antonio Rose

It Makes No Difference Now

10300 Be Honest With Me

Goodbye, Little Darlin’, Goodbye

10301 You Are My Sunshine
Ridin’ Down The Canyon

...... Bing Crosby & Bob Crosby Orchestra

Bing Crosby

Bing Crosby

10392 I'm Thinking Tonight Of My Blue Eyes

I Only Want A Buddy—Not A Sweetheart ...
10303 Walking The Floor Over You

Nobody’s Darlin’ But Mine
10305 Easter Parade

How Deep Is The Ocean ...

10306 Do You Love Me?

e Bing Crosby

Ernest Tubb
Jimmy Davis

.Guy Lombardo & His Orchestra

As If I Didn’t Have Enough On My Mind........cooornuen.... .Dick Haymes
10311 Shoo Fly Pie and Apple Pan Dowdy
Give Me The Moon Over Brooklyn.....Guy Lombardo & His Orchestra
Al

10314 Full Moon And Empty Arms

Come Closer To Me ...

10316 Amado Mio
Snap Your Fingers

Rl Re Carmen Cavallaro & Bob Eberly

Dick Haymes

10317 The Gypsy

Everyone Is Sayin’ Hella Again

10319 They Say It’s Wonderful
These Foolish Things

Ink Spots

Bing Crosby

10322 There’s No One But You

I Don’t Know Enough About You ................. assesransissssnsses Mills Brothers

10324 Green Eyes

The Breeze And I ...

10325 Amapola
Maria Elena

.............. Jimmy Dorsey & His Orchestra

Jimmy Dorsey & His Orchestra

10326 Yours
Always In My Heart

10327 Brazil

At The Cross Roads ...

10329 Avocado

Her Bathing Suit Never ot Wet

10330 Sweetheart
If I Had A Wishing Ring

~Jimmy Dorsey & His Orchestra
Jimmy Dorsey & His Orchestra

Andrews Sisters

Connee Boswell

10331 0119 More Tomorrow ............

f I Love Again

..................... Glen Gray & Eugenie Baird

Glen Gray Orchestra

10337 Concerto Ne. 2 In C Mmor (3rd and 1st Movements)

10338 Prisoner Of Love
I Cover The Waterfront

Carmen Cavallaro

Ink Spots

10850 Cocktails For Two
The Very Thought Of You
10351 If I Had You

Carmen Cavallaro

Carmen Cavallaro

Smoke Gets In Your Eyes
10352 Dancing In The Dark
Lover

Carmen Cavallaro




10353 Body And Soul

Youw’re Mine, You Carmen Cavallaro
10354 Alone Together

Night And Day Carmen Cavallaro
10359 I Don’t Know Why

Zusa Andrews Sisters

10360 That Wonderful Worrisome Feeling

The Way That The Wind Blows.................... Jimmy Dorsey Orchestra
10362 Should I Tell You I Love You

I Guess I Expected Too Much Dick Haymes
10363 I've Never Forgotten

Five Minutes More Bob Crosby Orchestra

10365 Smoke Gets In Your Eyes
The Very Thought Of You........ Guy Lombardo & His Royal Canadians
10366 Time On My Hands
Dancing In The Dark....

10367 At Dawning

.Guy Lombardo & His Royal Canadians

When Day Is Done........... ot Guy Lombardo & His Royal Canadians
10368 Missouri Waltz

That Naughty Waltz ..o Guy Lombardo & His Orchestra
10370 And Then It’s Heaven

Under The Willow Tree Russ Morgan Oxchestra
10372 This Is Always

Willow Road Dick Haymes
10373 If I'm Lucky

One More Kiss Jimmy Dorsey Orchestra
10374 Ole Buttermilk Sky

Love Doesn’t Grow On Trees Connee Boswell
10387 The Whole World Is Singing My Song

Apache Serenade Jimmy Dorsey Orchestra

10392 It’s All Over Now

Hold Me, Hold Me, Hold Me ..........coceonreeuserreer. Russ Morgan Orchestra
10395 J. D.’s Boogie Woogie

Lover Jimmy Dorsey Orchestra
10404 My Heart Tells Me; It Can’t Be Wrong; I Love To Sing

Cuddle Up A Little Closer; Homecoming Waltz;

This Is The Army, Mr. Jones Charlie Kunz
10411 That Ain’t Right

Scotchin’® With The Soda King Cole Trio
10412 I Wonder Who’s Kissing Her Now

That Old Gang Of Mine ... Ted Weems & His Orchestra

14009 The Weddin’ O’ Sandy MacKay
When The Heather Bells Are Bloomin’ ................ Sandy MacFarlane

14010 Long Ago When We Were Sweethearts

Hame O’ Mine Sandy MacFarlane
14012 Granny’s Highland Hame—Part 1

Granny’s Highland Hame—Part 2 ......ccomsernmssneas Sandy MacFarlane
14013 MacNab’s A Jolly Sailor

In The Mornin’ Sandy MacFarlane
26125 Charlie Kunz Wartime Piano Medley ..........cccococevresevnnenn...Charlie Kunz

FOR SALE BY

J.W. SHAW & €0. 110,
PIANOS, g/&{gg.@g o
710 8t. Cathert

MONTREAL.

Distributors: For Ontario (West of Kingston), Rogers Majestic Ltd.,
11 Brentcliffe Rd., Leaside, Toronto 12, Ont.

British Columbia: Gough & Johnston (Appliances) Ltd.,
569 Beatty St., Vancouver

Manufactured by The Compo Co., Limited, Lachine, P.Q.
April, 1948
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